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Celkové pořadí – Minitenis 
 
 

1. Tichý Tomáš 300b 
2. Polický Jan 180b 
3. Dvořák Jan 130b 

4. Podlešák Jan 80b 
5. Smolíková Sofie 70b 
6.-7. Mutinský Šimon 60b 

6.-7. Blechová Adriana 60b 
8. Borovičková Ema 50b 

9.-12. Stezková Amálie 20b 
9.-12. Göll Sebastian 20b 
9.-12.          

9.-12.                     
13.-23.                           
13.-23.     

13.-23. 
13.-23. 

Borovičková Marta 

     Pešek Jaroslav 
     Šturmová Lilly 
     Schleichert Elis      

     Opíchal Sebastian 
     Polák Patrik                                                                     

20b 

20b 
10b 
10b 

   10b 
 10b 
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